Distributed by:
Locations in:
Farmingdale, NY
Burbank, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Miami, FL
E M A I L  U S  AT

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40761 LED5.5A15DIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40762 LED5.5A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40774 LED5.5A15CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40775 LED5.5A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82 Yes
40763 LED8A15DIM927F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 63 Yes
40776 LED8A15DIM950F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 63 Yes
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Finish
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW
40686 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82
40699 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Clear 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82
40724 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82
40668 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82
41150 LED5.5A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 3000K 90+ 82
41212 LED5.5A19DIMO93513YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 3500K 90+ 82
41143 LED5.5A19DIMO94013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 4000K 90+ 82
40725 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82
40669 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP4  16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82
49826 LED5.5A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82
40671 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100
40670 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100
40700 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Clear 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100
40687 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100
41151 LED8A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 3000K 90+ 100
41211 LED8A19DIMO93513YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 3500K 90+ 100
41142 LED8A19DIMO94013YTLRP 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 4000K 90+ 100
40673 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100
40672 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100
49827 LED8A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100
40701 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Clear 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100
40688 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100
40726 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100
40662 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100
41152 LED11A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 3000K 90+ 100
41213 LED11A19DIMO93513YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 3500K 90+ 100
41144 LED11A19DIMO94013YTLRP 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 4000K 90+ 100
40727 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100
40663 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100
40803 LED11A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100
40702 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Clear 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
40754 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP2 8/CS 2/SKU Clear 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
40689 LED15A21DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
40665 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
40752 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP2 8/CS 2/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
40664 LED15A21DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 107
41149 LED15A21DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 3000K 90+ 107
41187 LED15A21DIMO93513YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 3500K 90+ 107
41137 LED15A21DIMO94013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 4000K 90+ 107
40667 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 107
40666 LED15A21DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Frosted 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 107
40875 LED15A21DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU Clear 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 107
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40769 LED13.5A213WAYO927CL13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13.5 E26 120V 15,000 450/800/1450 2700K 90+ 107 Yes
40770 LED13.5A213WAYO950CL13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13.5 E26 120V 15,000 450/800/1450 5000K 90+ 107 Yes
40777 LED13.5A213WAYO927F13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13.5 E26 120V 15,000 450/800/1450 2700K 90+ 107 Yes
40778 LED13.5A213WAYO950F13YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13.5 E26 120V 15,000 450/800/1450 5000K 90+ 107 Yes
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project

Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40854 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL92713YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 3 E12 120V 15,000 200 2700K 90+ 67 Yes
40855 LED3B10CBENTDIMCL95013YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 3 E12 120V 15,000 200 5000K 90+ 67 Yes
40755 LED4B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 E12 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40756 LED4B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40791 LED4B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 E12 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 88 Yes
40792 LED4B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 E26 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 88 Yes
40793 LED4B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40794 LED4B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 4 E12 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40779 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 4.5 E12 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 78 Yes
40780 LED4.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 4.5 E12 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 78 Yes
40757 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM927CL13YTLBL 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40758 LED5.5B10BENTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40759 LED5.5B10CBENTDIM950CL13YTLBL 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
40760 LED5.5B10BENTDIM950CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
40781 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF92713YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40782 LED5.5B10CBENTDIMF95013YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SK 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
40783 LED5.5B10BENTDIMF92713YTLBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40795 LED5.5B10BLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL2 12/CS 2/S 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40796 LED5.5B10CBLUNTDIM927CL13YTLBL 12/CS 2/ 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
Ordering Guide
LED XX B10 X XXXXX DIM 9 XX XX 13Y TL BLX
LED Wattage
3 = 3 Watts

(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40784 LED4G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4 E12 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40847 LED4G16.5DIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 88 Yes
40848 LED4G16.5DIM950CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4 E26 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 88 Yes
40849 LED4G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4 E12 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 88 Yes
40797 LED4.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E12 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 78 Yes
40798 LED4.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E12 120V 15,000 350 5000K 90+ 78 Yes
40799 LED4.5G16.5DIM927F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 90+ 78 Yes
40800 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40801 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950F13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
40850 LED5.5G16.5DIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40851 LED5.5G16.5DIM950CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
40852 LED5.5G16.5CDIM927CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 2700K 90+ 91 Yes
40853 LED5.5G16.5CDIM950CL13YTLBL2 8/CS 2/SKU 5.5 E12 120V 15,000 500 5000K 90+ 91 Yes
Ordering Guide
LED XX G16.5 X DIM 9 XX XX 13Y TL BL2
LED Wattage
4 = 4 Watts

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40764 LED4.5G25DIM927CL13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 2700K 78 Yes
40765 LED4.5G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E26 120V 15,000 350 2700K 2700K 78 Yes
40766 LED4.5G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 4.5 E26 120V 15,000 350 5000K 5000K 78 Yes
40767 LED6G25DIM927F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 E26 120V 15,000 500 2700K 2700K 83 Yes
40768 LED6G25DIM950F13YTLRP2 6/CS 2/SKU 6 E26 120V 15,000 500 5000K 5000K 83 Yes
Ordering Guide
LED XX G25 DIM 9 XX XX 13Y TL RP2